



KAMENINOVÉ POTRUBÍ A TVAROVKY

skup. 282

0

Keramo Steinzeug

suma

0.00

	název zboží	ceník kč/jedn.	cena po rabatu	ks	po slevě
	KT truba hrdlová 150 F tř. 34 kN/m	608	608.00		0.00
	KT truba hrdlová 200 F tř.200 40 kN/m	1,200	1200.00		0.00
	KT truba hrdlová 250 C tř.160 40 kN/m	1,338	1338.00		0.00
	KT truba hrdlová 300 C tř.160 48 kN/m	1,862	1862.00		0.00
	KT truba hrdlová 400 C tř.160 64 kN/m	3,599	3599.00		0.00
	KT truba hrdlová 500 C tř.120 60 kN/m	4,786	4786.00		0.00
	KT truba hrdlová 600 C tř. 95 57 kN/m	6,729	6729.00		0.00
					0.00
	GE truba zkrácená 150 F tř. 34kN/m	527	527.00		0.00
	GE truba zkrácená 200 F tř.200 40 kN/m	750	750.00		0.00
	GE truba zkrácená 250 C tř.160 40 kN/m	1,022	1022.00		0.00
	GE truba zkrácená 300 C tř.160 48 kN/m	1,323	1323.00		0.00
	GE truba zkrácená 400 C tř.160 64 kN/m	2,439	2439.00		0.00
	GE truba zkrácená 500 C tř.120 60 kN/m	4,700	4700.00		0.00
	GE truba zkrácená 600 C tř. 95 57 kN/m	6,356	6356.00		0.00
					0.00
	GZ truba zkrácená 150 F tř. 34kN/m	638	638.00		0.00
	GZ truba zkrácená 200 F tř.200 40 kN/m	1,179	1179.00		0.00
	GZ truba zkrácená 250 C tř.160 40 kN/m	1,562	1562.00		0.00
	GZ truba zkrácená 300 C tř.160 48 kN/m	2,024	2024.00		0.00
	GZ truba zkrácená 400 C tř.160 64 kN/m	3,345	3345.00		0.00
	GZ truba zkrácená 500 C tř.120 60 kN/m	6,897	6897.00		0.00
	GZ truba zkrácená 600 C tř. 95 57 kN/m	9,255	9255.00		0.00
					0.00
	GA truba zkrácená 150 F tř. 34kN/m	416	416.00		0.00
	GA truba zkrácená 200 F tř.200 40 kN/m	688	688.00		0.00
	GA truba zkrácená 250 C tř.160 40 kN/m	1,562	1562.00		0.00
	GA truba zkrácená 300 C tř.160 48 kN/m	2,024	2024.00		0.00
	GA truba zkrácená 400 C tř.160 64 kN/m	3,139	3139.00		0.00
	GA truba zkrácená 500 C tř.120 60 kN/m	5,225	5225.00		0.00
	GA truba zkrácená 600 C tř. 95 57 kN/m	7,073	7073.00		0.00
					0.00
	KO odbočka 200/150 F/F tř.200/- 45°,90°	1,562	1562.00		0.00
	KO odbočka 200/200 F/F tř.200/200 45°,90°	1,658	1658.00		0.00
	KO odbočka 250/150 C/F tř.160/- 45°,90°	2,458	2458.00		0.00
	KO odbočka 250/200 C/F tř.160/200 45°,90°	2,549	2549.00		0.00
	KO odbočka 300/150 C/F tř.160/- 45°,90°	3,203	3203.00		0.00
	KO odbočka 300/200 C/F tř.160/200 45°,90°	3,299	3299.00		0.00
	KO odbočka 400/150 C/F tř.160/- 90°	5,880	5880.00		0.00
	KO odbočka 500/150 C/F tř.120/- 90°	8,332	8332.00		0.00
	KO odbočka 600/150 C/F tř. 95/- 90°	11,388	11388.00		0.00
					0.00
	KK koleno 150 F tř. 15°,30°,45°,90°	607	607.00		0.00
	KK koleno 200 F tř.200 15°,30°,45°,90°	910	910.00		0.00
	KK koleno 250 C tř.160 15°,30°,45°	2,487	2487.00		0.00
	KK koleno 300 C tř.160 15°,30°,45°	3,626	3626.00		0.00
					0.00
	P kroužek 200	950	950.00		0.00
	P kroužek 250	1,194	1194.00		0.00
	P kroužek 300	1,491	1491.00		0.00
	P kroužek 400	2,163	2163.00		0.00
	P kroužek 500	2,886	2886.00		0.00
	P kroužek 600	4,023	4023.00		0.00
	KU ucpávka 150	175	175.00		0.00
	KU ucpávka 200	233	233.00		0.00



KU ucpávka 250	3,172	3172.00			0.00
KU ucpávka 300	4,084	4084.00			0.00
KU ucpávka 400	6,039	6039.00			0.00
					0.00
KP přechpd 150/200	667	667.00			0.00
KP přechpd 200/250	1,377	1377.00			0.00
KP přechpd 250/300	1,696	1696.00			0.00
					0.00
napojovací element 150 (C40,70,100,120,140,160,180,200)	2,574	2574.00			0.00
napojovací element 200 (C70,100,120,140,160,180,200)	3,521	3521.00			0.00